BROKEN STONE CHIPS AT VARIOU5 
POINTS AS DIRECTED IN THE BOROUGH 
OF QUEENS. 

CONTRACT NO. 5. FOR FURNISHIN( 
AND DELIVERING SEVEN THOIJSAND 
(7,000) CUBIC YARDS OF SAND, AS DI-
RECTED, IN THE BOROUGH OF QUEENS. 

CONTRACT ENO. 6. FOR FURNISHING, 
AND DELIVERING, AS DIRECTED, FIFTY-
FOUR THOUSAND (54,000) WOOD BLOCKS 
IN THE BOROUGH OF QUEENS. 
CONTRACT NO. 8. FOR FURNISHING 

AND DELIVERING FOUR HUNDRED (400) 
NET TONS OF LIMESTONE OR OTHER 
SUITABLE INORGANIC DUST, AS DI-
RECTED, IN THE BOROUGH OF QUEENS. 

CONTRACT NO. 8. FOR FURNISHING 
AND DELIVERING TO THE BUREAU OF